10

11

12

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Long-Range Property Management Plan (LRPMP)

Health and Safety Code Section 34191.5

Successor Agency for Chula Vista Redevelopment Agency
Allocation & Distribution Details - September 23, 2016

Special District
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K-12 School
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Community College

Affected Taxing Entity

City of Chula Vista
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County of San Diego - County General

County of San Diego - County Library
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County of San Diego - San Diego County Flood Control District
Otay Water District

San Diego County Water Authority
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Chula Vista Elementary School District
National School District

Sweetwater Union High School District
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Educational Revenue Augmentation Fund

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

LRPMP
Distribution

51,510.54
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55,400.10

869.62

1,249.71

S  — L — " — — — —a

6,002.11

e — - — — — — —

97,490.80
2,460.16

64,333.64
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17,342.36
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51,729.74

348,651.00




