COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Long-Range Property Management Plan (LRPMP)
Health and Safety Code Section 34191.5
Successor Agency for Chula Vista Redevelopment Agency
Allocation & Distribution Details - September 23, 2016

	Affected Taxing Entity		LRPMP Distribution
1	City	City of Chula Vista	51,510.54
2	County	County of San Diego - County General	55,400.10
3		County of San Diego - County Library	223.50
4	Special District	County of San Diego - San Diego County Flood Control District	38.72
5		Otay Water District	869.62
6		San Diego County Water Authority	1,249.71
7	County Superintendent of Schools	San Diego County Office of Education	6,002.11
8	K-12 School	Chula Vista Elementary School District	97,490.80
9		National School District	2,460.16
10		Sweetwater Union High School District	64,333.64
11	Community College	Southwestern College	17,342.36
12	ERAF	Educational Revenue Augmentation Fund	51,729.74
	TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		